Tel: +44 (0)1934 424900        Fax: +44 (0)1934 636632        E-mail: sales@cabletec.com        Web: www.cabletec.com
PTFE Equipment Wire
PTFE equipment wire and cable exhibits superior high temperature
performance and excellent resistance to organic fluids, acids and
chemicals. Its thin-wall construction is the result of the exceptional
properties of PTFE and as such offers space and weight savings in
high-density wiring and circuitry. Cabletec’s PTFE wire is available as
a custom specified multicore cable and is available pre-etched to aid
encapsulation. PTFE wire and cable is widely used in industrial,
aerospace, military and commercial electronics.
Part Numbering System
T XX XX X X X -X -X
E = Etched
Insulation Colour
0 = Black 3 = Orange 7 = Violet
1 = Brown 4 = Yellow 8 = Grey
2 = Red 5 = Green 9 = White
2L = Pink 6 = Blue
Stripes use 2/9 = Red with White Stripe
Twisted pair use 2-6 = Red and Blue
Conductor Type
1 = Silver-plated copper
2 = Nickel-plated copper
3 = Tin-plated copper
Voltage Rating
A = 300V B = 600V
C = 1000V
Construction
0 = Primary wire
1 = Screened
2 = Screened & jacketed
Conductor Stranding
1, 7, 19 or 37
Conductor Size (AWG)
Technical Characteristics
Continuous operating temperature Silver-plated copper -75ºC to +200ºC
Nickel-plated copper -75ºC to +260ºC
Voltage rating 300V, 600V and 1000 V
Flammability Non-flammable
Example: T24190B1-2/9-E = PTFE primary wire, 24AWG, 19/0.120, silver-
plated copper, Type B (600V), red with a white stripe, etched
Availability
Standard spools: 100m and 500m
Specifications: BS 3G210
MIL-W-16878
Def Stan 61-12 Pt8
MIL-W-22759 - Special order
UL and CSA - Special order
Primary Wire
Twisted Pair